CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
	• Miniature LED fixed exterior wall light or uplight
	• Trim constructed from cast AISI 316 stainless steel with
machined and mirror polish finish
	• Body constructed from cast AISI 316 stainless steel
	• Frosted tempered glass flush to trim, durable silicone seals and
cable gland provide IP65 weather protection
	• Integral constant current controller immune to voltage drop

IP65
Year warranty Made in Australia
CODE ORDERING GUIDE:
- COLOUR CODEPRODUCT CODE
Example:  1384-3K-24V-29
3.9W
3K 1384-3K-24V 370 134
4K 1384-4K-24V 390 141
5K 1384-5K-24V 383 138
SYSTEM
POWER
COLOUR
TEMP.
58°
BEAM ANGLE HOT  LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
PRODUCT CODE 58°
COLOUR CODE
-29 Polished Stainless
Steel
INSTALLATION
PVC Recessing TUBE to facilitate
installation and maintenance.
Supplied with each fitting
71
Ø60
55
80
45
OVERALL VIEW
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
240V AC
240V AC
240V AC
L
L
L
N
N
N
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
Max. Distance: 100M
Max: 50M
Max: 50M
Max: 100MMax
10M
+
-
+
-
+
+
+
+
+
-
- -
+
+
-
-
-
24V DC
POWER SUPPLY
24V DC
POWER SUPPLY
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
DALI
1-10V
DIMMING CONTROLLER